
 
 

MUNICIPALITY OF SOUTH BRUCE (MILDMAY) 
KLEIST STREET AND DIETZ STREET RECONSTRUCTION 

PROJECT NO. 24065, CONTRACT NO. 2025-01 
 

Sealed tenders, addressed to Mr. Stu Moffat, Operations Manager, Municipality of South Bruce, 21 Gordon 
Street East, P.O. Box 540, Teeswater, ON, N0G 2S0, will be received until: 
 

12:00:59 p.m. (local time), April 2, 2025 
 

The work includes approximately: 
 
• 2,000 m3 of earth excavation 
• 3,900 tonnes of granular material 
• 540 tonnes of asphalt  
• 490 m of curb and gutter 
• 360 m2 of sidewalk 
• 320 m of 300-900mm dia. storm sewer 
• 325 m of 200-450mm dia. sanitary sewer 
• 260 m of 150-200mm dia. watermain  
• Sanitary, water and storm services 

 
as well as other work incidental thereto. 
 
Digital plans, specifications and tender forms may be obtained by registering as a Plan Taker with the office of 
the undersigned by calling reception or emailing hvanhooren@bmross.net. Hard copy available if requested, 
upon payment of a non-refundable fee of $50.00 (includes all taxes) payable to B. M. Ross and Associates 
Limited. 
 
A certified cheque, banker’s draft, or bid bond in the amount of $100,000.00 must accompany each bid. 
 
Lowest or any tender not necessarily accepted. 
 
B. M. ROSS AND ASSOCIATES LIMITED 
Engineers and Planners 
P.O. Box 1179, 206 Industrial Drive 
Mount Forest, ON  N0G 2L0 
Phone:  (519) 323-2945 
www.bmross.net 
__________________________________________________________________________________________ 

Municipal and BMROSS websites:  March 6, 2025 
Daily Commercial News: March 6, 2025 

24065-Tender Ad.doc 

mailto:hvanhooren@bmross.net
http://www.bmross.net/

